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	Name
	Category
	Appointed / Elected by
	Current term of office
	Committee membership
Responsibilities / Links

	Sharon Coull
	Co-opted 
	Appointed by the GB
	10/02/2015 - 09/02/2019
	Vice Chair of the GB
Chair of the Finance Committee
Link Governor for Behaviour and Safety, including Safeguarding

	Liz Dixon
	Staff 
	Elected by the staff
	01/10/2004 - 30/09/2020
	Finance Committee
Curriculum Committee
Premises Committee
Staffing Committee
Minute taker at all committees

	Jo Elliott
	Headteacher
	Ex-officio
	N/A
	Curriculum Committee
Finance Committee
Staffing Committee
Premises Committee
Appeals Committee 
Admissions Committee

	Jo Fields
	Observer (staff)
	Approved by the GB
	17/12/2013 - 16/12/2017
	

	Kate Gingles
	Foundation Trust
	Appointed by the Gosforth Schools’ Trust
	20/06/2016 – 19/06/2020
	Curriculum Committee

	Karen Graham
	Parent
	Elected by the parents
	10/12/2015 – 09/12/2019
	Curriculum Committee
Staffing Committee
Link Governor for Policies
Link Governor for Early Years Foundation Stage

	Zoe Hunt
	Parent
	Elected by the parents
	06/10/2014 - 05/10/2018
	Chair of the GB
Chair of the Curriculum Committee
Premises Committee
Appeals Committee
Admissions Committee
Link Governor for Leadership, Management and Governance

	Christine Ingram
	Co-opted (staff)
	Appointed by the GB
	14/05/2014 - 13/05/2018
	Curriculum Committee

	Stephen Maratos
	Parent
	Elected by the parents
	04/05/2016 – 03/05/2020
	Appeals Committee
Admissions Committee
Link Governor for SEND

	Anna Reid
	Authority 
	Appointed by the GB
	20/10/2015 – 19/10/2019
	Curriculum Committee
Link Governor for Attainment and Data
Link Governor for Teaching and Learning

	Alison Smullen
	Co-opted
	Appointed by the GB
	20/10/2015 – 19/10/2019
	Finance Committee
Chair of the Staffing Committee
Appeals Committee
Link Governor for Induction and Training 

	Jill Whitehouse
	Foundation Trust (staff)
	Appointed by Gosforth Schools’ Trust Board
	01/04/2014 – 31/03/2018
	Curriculum Committee
Finance Committee
Staffing Committee
Premises Committee
Appeals Committee
Admissions Committee

	John Salter
	Co-opted
	Appointed by the GB
	14/05/2014 – 31/08/2016
	Staffing Committee
Chair of the Premises Committee

	Veronica Colegate
	Parent
	Elected by the parents
	01/02/2013 – 22/03/2016
	Chair of the Governing Body
Chair of the Appeals Committee
Link Governor for Leadership, Management and Governance
Link Governor for SEND (special educational needs and disabilities)



Declaration of Interests (including business interests, membership of other school governing bodies, relationships with members of staff or governors (spouses, partners & relatives)):
Jo Elliott: Director of Gosforth Schools’ Trust
Zoe Hunt: Employed by Newcastle City Council
Anna Reid: Employed by Newcastle University / Programme Director for NETSP (North East Teaching School programme) – Jill Whitehouse involved with NETSP
John Salter: Member of immediate family employed by the school
	Full Governing Body

	Forename
	Surname
	Meetings
	Attended
	Not Attended
	Apologies not accepted
	Start Date
	End Date

	Veronica
	Colegate
	4
	2
	2
	0
	01-Feb-13
	22-Mar-16

	Sharon
	Coull
	6
	4
	2
	0
	10-Feb-15
	09-Feb-19

	Liz
	Dixon
	6
	6
	0
	0
	01-Oct-04
	30-Sep-20

	Jo
	Elliott
	6
	6
	0
	0
	01-Sep-12
	 

	Jo
	Fields
	6
	6
	0
	0
	17-Dec-13
	16-Dec-17

	Kate
	Gingles
	1
	1
	0
	0
	20-Jun-16
	19-Jun-20

	Karen
	Graham
	5
	5
	0
	0
	10-Dec-15
	09-Dec-19

	Zoe
	Hunt
	6
	6
	0
	0
	06-Oct-14
	05-Oct-18

	Christine
	Ingram
	6
	6
	0
	0
	14-May-14
	13-May-18

	Stephen
	Maratos
	2
	2
	0
	0
	04-May-16
	03-May-20

	Anna
	Reid
	6
	4
	2
	0
	20-Oct-15
	19-Oct-19

	John
	Salter
	6
	6
	0
	0
	14-May-14
	31-Aug-16

	Alison
	Smullen
	6
	5
	1
	0
	20-Oct-15
	19-Oct-19

	Jill
	Whitehouse
	6
	6
	0
	0
	01-Apr-14
	31-Mar-18


Attendance 2015-2016












	Finance Committee 

	Forename
	Surname
	Meetings
	Attended
	Not Attended
	Apologies not accepted

	Sharon
	Coull
	5
	5
	0
	0

	Liz
	Dixon
	6
	6
	0
	0

	Jo 
	Elliott
	6
	6
	0
	0

	Alison
	Smullen
	6
	6
	0
	0

	Jill
	Whitehouse
	6
	6
	0
	0









	Curriculum Committee

	Forename
	Surname
	Meetings
	Attended
	Not Attended
	Apologies not accepted

	Jo
	Elliott
	3
	3
	0
	0

	Karen
	Graham
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Zoe
	Hunt
	3
	3
	0
	0

	Chris
	Ingram
	2
	2
	0
	0

	Anna
	Reid
	3
	3
	0
	0

	Jill
	Whitehouse
	3
	3
	0
	0



	Staffing Committee

	Forename
	Surname
	Meetings
	Attended
	Not Attended
	Apologies not accepted

	Veronica
	Colegate
	3
	1
	2
	0

	Jo
	Elliott
	6
	5
	1
	0

	Karen
	Graham
	2
	2
	0
	0

	John
	Salter
	6
	4
	2
	0

	Alison
	Smullen
	6
	6
	0
	0

	Jill
	Whitehouse
	6
	4
	2
	0



	Premises Committee

	Forename
	Surname
	Meetings
	Attended
	Not Attended
	Apologies not accepted

	Liz
	Dixon
	6
	6
	0
	0

	Jo
	Elliott
	6
	6
	0
	0

	Zoe
	Hunt
	6
	4
	2
	0

	John
	Salter
	6
	6
	0
	0

	Jill
	Whitehouse
	6
	6
	0
	0




